
2024 Winter Pig Classic Showmanship & Weight Classes
Showmanship
Pre-K

County School Grade Placing

Kindergarten
County School Grade Placing

First Grade
County School Grade Placing

Second Grade
County School Grade Placing

Last NameFirst Name

Last NameFirst Name

Last NameFirst Name

Last NameFirst Name

Seminole Atkinson Zeke Pre-K 9
Houston Gentry Gus Kings Chapel Elementary Pre-K 1
Decatur Griffin Ada Lou Pre-K 8
Wayne Kirkland John Ross James Bacon Elementary Pre-K 5
Seminole McLendon Maylee Pre-K 6
Decatur Mixon Lane Grace Christian Academy Pre-K 2
Decatur Myers Beaux Jones Wheat Primary Pre-K 3
Decatur Myers Leni Jones Wheat Primary Pre-K 7
Toombs Pittman Granger Home School Pre-K 4

Decatur Avery Briggs Jones Wheat Elementary Kindergarten 4
Wayne Kirkland Riley James Bacon Elementary Kindergarten 3
Decatur Landeen Beck Spring Creek Charter Kindergarten 6
Toombs Pittman Greer Vidalia Heritage Academy Kindergarten 2
Coffee Smith Ace Ambrose Elementary Kindergarten 1
Seminole Walden Brooklyn Quitman Elementary Kindergarten 5

Seminole Atkinson Chanley 1 4
Wheeler Bateson Remi Wheeler Elementary 1 5
Brantley Crews Adeline Hoboken Elementary 1 2
Houston Dekle Kade Kings Chapel Elementary 1 3
Atkinson Dovers Kelton Pearson Elementary 1 1

Seminole County Element

Southwest Georgia Acade

Seminole County Element

Seminole County Element



Jeff Davis Brewer Sadie Jo Jeff Davis Primary 2 4
Burke Burch Wyatt Edmund Burke Academy 2 10
Habersham Cantrell Savannah Baldwin Elementary 2 1
Jeff Davis Crosby Lilyann Jeff Davis Primary 2 2
Houston Dekle Karter Kings Chapel Elementary 2 7
Houston Denton Ryleigh Kings Chapel Elementary 2 5
Jeff Davis Mcleod Marshall Jeff Davis Primary 2 9
Houston Rainwater Marleigh Jane Kings Chapel Elementary 2 3
Houston Sanders Blair Lake Joy Primary 2 8
Toombs Sconyers Hattie Claire 2 6

Montgomery Braddy Caleb Home School 3 7
Atkinson Corbitt Jace Pearson Elementary 3 6
Decatur Griffin Heidi Hutto Elementary 3 5
Carroll Martin Ava Jane Carollton Elementary 3 1
Houston Sturgeon Weston Kings Chapel Elementary 3 3
Houston Talton Stella Matt Arthur Elementary 3 4
Bleckley Wall Andrew 3 2

Atkinson Dovers Kanler Pearson Elementary 4 3
Houston Gainey Karly Centerville Elememtary 4 7
Decatur Griffin Charlie Hutto Elementary 4 6
Seminole Herrington Charlee June 4 8
Jeff Davis Ryals Clay Jeff Davis Elementary 4 4
Houston Tucker Paityn Perdue Elementary 4 2
Lee Usry Carson 4 5
Wheeler Vann Layla 4 1

Montgomery Braddy John Home School 5 4

Robert Toombs Christian A

Bleckley County Elementa

Seminole County Element

Lee County Elementary Sc
Wheeler County Elementa

Third Grade
County School Grade Placing

Fourth Grade
County School Grade Placing

Fifth Grade
County School Grade Placing

Last NameFirst Name

Last NameFirst Name

Last NameFirst Name



Habersham Davidson Bristol Level Grove Elementary 5 1
Houston Denton Raegan Kings Chapel Elementary 5 2
Tift Godwin Jaydee 5
Jeff Davis Mcleod Mariclaire Jeff Davis Elementary 5 3

Houston Amerson Mckenzie Perry Middle 6
Houston Bowman Cayden Warner Robins Middle 6
Montgomery Braddy Alice Home School 6
Houston Brett Reese Mossy Creek Middle 6 8
Jeff Davis Brewer Carleigh Jeff Davis Middle 6 3
Houston Brown Bryson Northside Middle School 6
Houston Coody Ava Veterans Middle 6
Houston Cox Jasmine Jade Warner Robins Middle 6
Houston Crowell Cameron Thompson Middle School 6
Houston Ennis Blake Perry Middle 6 2
Houston Griffeth Ansley Northside Middle 6 7
Houston Hayes Elle Warner Robins Middle 6
Houston Herron Annie Thomson Middle School 6
Crisp Jackson Aden Crisp County Middle 6
Houston Gladden Savannah Mossy Creek Middle 6

Houston Kaiser Aubrey Northside Middle School 6
Seminole Kirkland Bowen 6
Houston Myers Jacob Veterans Middle School 6
Houston Parker Exton Thomson Middle School 6 6
Houston Plank Gracie Warner Robins Middle 6
Worth Powell Cade Worth County Middle 6
Houston Ransom Jack Mossy Creek Middle 6
Houston Roth Caroline Mossy Creek Middle 6
Oconee Ruark Virginia Malcom Bridge Middle 6

Charles Spencer Elementa

Seminole County Middle S

Sixth Grade
Heat 1

County School Grade Placing

Sixth Grade
Heat 2

County School Grade Placing

Last NameFirst Name

Last NameFirst Name



Houston Sheppard Aubrie 6
Upson Slaughter Angie Upson Lee Middle 6 4
Coffee Smith Anna Coffee Middle School 6 1
Houston Thomas Molly Feagin Mill Middle 6
Oconee Walker Olivia Dove Creek Middle 6 5
Houston Wright Owen Perry Middle School 6
Houston Zachary Rha’Niyah Thomson Middle School 6

Coffee Smith Anna Coffee Middle School 6 1
Houston Ennis Blake Perry Middle 6 2
Jeff Davis Brewer Carleigh Jeff Davis Middle 6 3
Upson Slaughter Angie Upson Lee Middle 6 4
Oconee Walker Olivia Dove Creek Middle 6 5
Houston Parker Exton Thomson Middle School 6 6
Houston Griffeth Ansley Northside Middle 6 7
Houston Brett Reese Mossy Creek Middle 6 8

Houston Adriance Coryn Warner Robins Middle 7 6
Houston Allison Mason Perry Middle 7
Houston Faith Perry Middle 7
Houston Barnes Blake Mossy Creek Middle 7
Houston Barr Makaylin Huntington Middle 7

Feagin Mill Middle School

Anderson-Boyett

Sixth Grade

County School Grade Placing

Seventh Grade
Heat 1

County School Grade Placing

Final Drive
Last NameFirst Name

Last NameFirst Name



Houston Bowe-Winfrey Lilly Thomson Middle School 7
Houston Burch Landrie Feagin Mill Middle 7
Lee Certain Azreal 7
Houston Daurity Zz Mossy Creek Middle 7
Houston Eberhardt Heaton Thomson Middle School 7
Houston Farmer Izzie Mossy Creek Middle 7 9
Houston Ferguson Bryson Warner Robins Middle 7
Houston Ford Kendrick Thomson Middle School 7 2
Houston Ford Shaniya Thomson Middle School 7

Houston Harden Jada Northside Middle 7
Houston Holloway Caronee Perry Middle 7
Houston Hovezak Hala Thomson Middle School 7
Jasper Kelly Emma 7
Lee Kennedy Rebecca Lee County Middle 7 5
Houston Lewis Savannah 7
Gordon Manning Matthew Red Bud Middle 7 1
Houston Mitchell Logan Warner Robins Middle 7
Houston Neal Rollins Perry Middle 7
Houston Nelson Shelby Perry Middle 7
Bulloch Newman Nathan Southeast Bulloch Middle 7 4
Houston Nier Kinsley 7

Houston Pettiford Aliyah Northside Middle 7
Houston Raines Mallory Perry Middle 7 7
Houston Roberts Wyatt Perry Middle 7
Houston Sanford Juliana Bonaire Middle 7
Houston Spencer Jurnee Northside Middle 7 3
Houston Sturgeon Liam Perry Middle 7 8
Houston Thomas Mallory Feagin Mill Middle 7

Lee County Middle Schoo

Jasper County Middle Sch

Mossy Creek Middle Scho

Feagin Mill Middle School

Seventh Grade
Heat 2

County School Grade Placing

Seventh Grade
Heat 3

County School Grade Placing

Last NameFirst Name

Last NameFirst Name



Houston Topping Addison Feagin Mill Middle 7
Houston Turner Emory Perry Middle 7
Houston Tyre Bentley Perry Middle 7
Lafayette Ward Clara Lafayette High School 7
Houston Wilkes Max Mossy Creek Middle 7
Houston Zellner Kassidy Northside Middle School 7

Gordon Manning Matthew Red Bud Middle 7 1
Houston Ford Kendrick Thomson Middle School 7 2
Houston Spencer Jurnee Northside Middle 7 3
Bulloch Newman Nathan Southeast Bulloch Middle 7 4
Lee Kennedy Rebecca Lee County Middle 7 5
Houston Adriance Coryn Warner Robins Middle 7 6
Houston Raines Mallory Perry Middle 7 7
Houston Sturgeon Liam Perry Middle 7 8

Houston Beers Brookelynn Huntington Middle 8 2
Houston Bennett Kelly Mossy Creek Middle 8
Houston Bowman Haylie Warner Robins Middle 8
Houston Boyd Brayden Warner Robins Middle 8
Houston Brown Jackson 8
Houston Brown Jayden Northside Middle School 8

Feagin Mill Middle School

Seventh Grade

County School Grade Placing

Eighth Grade
Heat 1

County School Grade Placing

Final Drive
Last NameFirst Name

Last NameFirst Name



Houston Burdine Lilly Perry Middle 8 4
Houston Burke Colten Mossy Creek 8 9
Houston Carnley Margaret Perry Middle 8
Houston Castleberry Ava Perry Middle 8 6
Houston Cawthon Brynlea Mossy Creek Middle 8
Seminole Cook Rylan Seminole County Middle 8
Houston Copa Olivia Mossy Creek Middle 8

Houston Dietrich Abigail Thomson Middle School 8
Houston Gillen Evan Perry Middle School 8
Houston Gordon Chad Mossy Creek Middle 8 10
Houston Green Chase Perry Middle 8 7
Houston Hall Miley Reese Perry Middle 8 5
Houston Harter Colton 8
Houston Hooker Jordin Northside Middle School 8
Houston Jackson Kayla Feagin Mill Middle 8
Houston Johnson Annabell Northside Middle School 8
Pike Mclendon Anslee 8
Newton Morrell Kenlea Indian Creek Middle 8 8
Pike Moseley Gracelyn 8

Houston Mullins Kalyn Perry Middle 8
Lafayette Nemcovic Katherine Lafayette High School 8
Houston Orwick Zoey Perry Middle 8
Worth Powell Colt 8
Houston Sailor Isabella Mossy Creek Middle 8 1
Houston Sandoval Jr Matthew Perry Middle 8 3
Pike Selman Savannah Blue 8
Houston Snedeger Seth Thomson Middle School 8
Wheeler Spires Layton 8

Feagin Mill Middle School

Pike County Middle Schoo

Pike County Middle Schoo

Worth County Middle Sch

Pike County Middle Schoo

Wheeler County Middle S

Eighth Grade
Heat 2

County School Grade Placing

Eighth Grade
Heat 3

County School Grade Placing

Last NameFirst Name

Last NameFirst Name



Houston Turner Aislynn 8
Wayne Tyre Jameson 8
Houston Wakeland Tristin Warner Robins Middle 8
Houston Wright Annabelle Thomson Middle 8 11

Houston Sailor Isabella Mossy Creek Middle 8 1
Houston Beers Brookelynn Huntington Middle 8 2
Houston Sandoval Jr Matthew Perry Middle 8 3
Houston Burdine Lilly Perry Middle 8 4
Houston Hall Miley Reese Perry Middle 8 5
Houston Castleberry Ava Perry Middle 8 6
Houston Green Chase Perry Middle 8 7
Newton Morrell Kenlea Indian Creek Middle 8 8
Houston Burke Colten Mossy Creek 8 9
Houston Gordon Chad Mossy Creek Middle 8 10
Houston Wright Annabelle Thomson Middle 8 11

Coffee Ables Sam 9
Oconee Anderson Parker 9
Houston Askew Sydney Northside 9
Houston Batchelor Anniston Veterans 9
Decatur Bennett Langston 9
Houston Bramblett Gwendolyn Home School 9 12

Warner Robins Middle Sch
Arthur Williams Middle Sc

Citizens Christian Academ
North Oconee High Schoo

Spring Creek Charter Acad

Eighth Grade

County School Grade Placing

Ninth Grade
Heat 1

County School Grade Placing

Final Drive
Last NameFirst Name

Last NameFirst Name



Jeff Davis Brewer Levi Jeff Davis High 9 1
Houston Brown Lawson Veterans 9 11
Houston Brown Karsen Northside High School 9
Houston Buckner Mason Warner Robins High 9 4
Houston Chiles Kaylee Perry High 9
Houston Farmer Sophie Perry High 9
Houston Gainey Jacob Northside High 9
Houston Gibbs Cara Perry High 9
Mitchell Harrison Orin Pelham City High School 9

Houston Hendley Jake Warner Robins High 9 8
Houston Jefson Boston Perry High 9
Houston Kakalecik Ayden Northside High 9
Laurens County Lampp Danilynn 9
Houston Keller Jadon Perry 9
Houston Mason Britnee Veterans 9 6
Houston Mcdonald Oliver Veterans 9
Houston Mclaughlin Graham Veterans 9
Houston Moore Katelyn Veterans 9
Houston Paschal Karlee Perry High 9 3
Houston Peacock Will Perry High 9 5
Houston Perfect Landyn Perry High 9
Houston Pettiford Aysia Northside High 9
Houston Ragan Parker Perry High 9
Houston Ransom Elijah Perry High 9 9

Wayne Ray Branton 9
Houston Sanders Caroline Perry High 9
Mitchell Shiver Lynlea Pelham High School 9
Upson Slaughter Steven Upson Lee High School 9

West Laurens High School

Wayne County High Schoo

Ninth Grade
Heat 2

County School Grade Placing

Ninth Grade
Heat 3

County School Grade Placing

Last NameFirst Name

Last NameFirst Name



Houston Snider Evelyn Veterans 9
Houston Strawmier Justice Northside High School 9
Houston Taylor Colby Perry High 9
Houston Traugh Elizabeth Northside High 9
Houston Tucker Hayden 9 10
Houston Wall Six Perry High 9 13
Houston Warren Makenzie Perry High 9
Pike Weiser Raleigh Pike County High School 9
Troup Williamson Bradley Callaway FFA 9
Houston Wood Stella Perry High 9 14
Houston Wright Luke Perry High 9 7
Houston Wright Landon Perry High 9 2

Jeff Davis Brewer Levi Jeff Davis High 9 1
Houston Wright Landon Perry High 9 2
Houston Paschal Karlee Perry High 9 3
Houston Buckner Mason Warner Robins High 9 4
Houston Peacock Will Perry High 9 5
Houston Mason Britnee Veterans 9 6
Houston Wright Luke Perry High 9 7
Houston Hendley Jake Warner Robins High 9 8
Houston Ransom Elijah Perry High 9 9
Houston Tucker Hayden 9 10
Houston Brown Lawson Veterans 9 11
Houston Bramblett Gwendolyn Home School 9 12
Houston Wall Six Perry High 9 13
Houston Wood Stella Perry High 9 14

Houston County High Scho

Houston County High Scho

Ninth Grade
Final Drive

County School Grade Placing

Tenth Grade

Last NameFirst Name



Heat 1
County School Grade Placing

Tenth Grade
Heat 2

County School Grade Placing

Tenth Grade

Last NameFirst Name

Last NameFirst Name

Houston Bailey Kaylin Veterans 10
Houston Barnes Bailey Perry High 10
Monroe Barnes Rebekah Mary Persons 10
Wayne Beasley Emily 10 12
Decatur Bennett Langston Spring Creek Charter 10
Houston Blitch Skye Northside High 10
Decatur Brock Bailee Bainbridge High 10
Houston Conley Katey Northside High School 10 8
Upson Conway Presleigh Kate Upson Lee High 10
Pike Davis Walker Pike County High School 10
Gilmer Dean Will Gilmer High School 10 6
Camden Dowling Braelynn 10
Wayne Drury Reagan 10 9

Wheeler Ethredge Anna Beth Wheeler County High 10 5
Houston Graham Camryn Veterans 10
Lee Hix Ava Lee County High School 10
Pulaski Howard Cheyenne Hawkinsville High School 10
Houston Hughes Ashlynn Veterans 10
Houston Klipstine Joseph Perry High 10
Camden Kus Avery 10
Houston Mason Brody Veterans 10 2
Seminole Mathis Meg 10 4
Camden Mccullough Lily 10
Houston Moore Madison Veterans 10
Houston Myers Haley Veterans 10 11

Wayne County High Schoo

Camden County High Scho
Wayne County High Schoo

Camden County High Scho

Seminole County High Sch
Camden County High Scho



Heat 3
County School Grade Placing

Tenth Grade
Final Drive

County School Grade Placing

Last NameFirst Name

Last NameFirst Name

Bulloch Newman Kate Anna Southeast Bulloch 10 3
Houston Parks Adam Warner Robins High 10
Laurens Penland Anna Barrett Laurens High 10 1
Wheeler Pickle Keaton Wheeler County 10 10
Oconee Ruark Gavin 10
Houston Sanders Joy Warner Robins High 10
Houston Shiflett Liliana Veterans 10
Houston Sokinas Karrigan Perry High 10
Houston Thomas Madison Warner Robins High 10
Wheeler Vann Zoey 10 7
Houston Walker Eden Veterans 10
Houston Watkins Cami Warner Robins High 10
Terrell Cannon Spencer Terrell Academy 10

Laurens Penland Anna Barrett Laurens High 10 1
Houston Mason Brody Veterans 10 2
Bulloch Newman Kate Anna Southeast Bulloch 10 3
Seminole Mathis Meg 10 4
Wheeler Ethredge Anna Beth Wheeler County High 10 5
Gilmer Dean Will Gilmer High School 10 6
Wheeler Vann Zoey 10 7
Houston Conley Katey Northside High School 10 8
Wayne Drury Reagan 10 9
Wheeler Pickle Keaton Wheeler County 10 10
Houston Myers Haley Veterans 10 11
Wayne Beasley Emily 10 12

North Oconee High Schoo

Wheeler County High Scho

Seminole County High Sch

Wheeler County High Scho

Wayne County High Schoo

Wayne County High Schoo



Eleventh Grade
Heat 1

County School Grade Placing

Eleventh Grade
Heat 2

County School Grade Placing

Eleventh Grade
Heat 3

County School Grade Placing

Last NameFirst Name

Last NameFirst Name

Last NameFirst Name

Houston Adriance Kaelyn Warner Robins High 11 6
Wayne Beasley Bella Wayne County High 11
Effingham Bennett Gabrielle 11
Burke Burch Lilla Burke Co High 11 12
Wayne Chadwick Blake Wayne County High 11 2
Houston Clark Aiden Veterans 11
Wheeler Derriso Jaxson 11
Houston Ginger Jacob Perry High 11 11
Calhoun Ginn Anna Grace 11 5
Troup Griffin Rosemary Callaway High School 11
Camden Lott Carli 11

Pike Lutke Kirsten Pike County High 11
Newton Mitcham Karly Eastside 11 10
Camden Mitchell Maddee 11
Bacon Moore Collin 11 13
Houston Nash Evalee Perry High 11 4
Houston Peacock Kate Perry 11
Wheeler Rowland III Bobby 11
Harris Shoemake Elizabeth Callaway High School 11
Upson Slaughter Logan Upson-Lee High School 11
Coffee Smith Abby 11 3
Lowndes Stone Brooke Lowndes High School 11

Effingham College And Ca

Wheeler County High Scho

Southwest Georgia Acade

Camden County High Scho

Camden County High Scho
Bacon County High Schoo

Wheeler County High Scho

Coffee County High Schoo



Houston Sutton Savannah Perry High 11 1
Seminole Thompson Aspen 11
Seminole Touchton Kade 11 8
Troup Walker Karlie Callaway High School 11
Houston Ware Gracie Veterans 11
Houston Wilkes Gracie Perry High 11
Mitchell Williams Lydia Pelham High School 11
Troup Williams Kaitlyn Callaway High School 11
Houston Winn Landon Veterans 11 9
Jeff Davis Yarbrough Colby Jeff Davis High School 11 7
Troup Yawn Cody Callaway High 11

Houston Sutton Savannah Perry High 11 1
Wayne Chadwick Blake Wayne County High 11 2
Coffee Smith Abby 11 3
Houston Nash Evalee Perry High 11 4
Calhoun Ginn Anna Grace 11 5
Houston Adriance Kaelyn Warner Robins High 11 6
Jeff Davis Yarbrough Colby Jeff Davis High School 11 7
Seminole Touchton Kade 11 8
Houston Winn Landon Veterans 11 9
Newton Mitcham Karly Eastside 11 10
Houston Ginger Jacob Perry High 11 11
Burke Burch Lilla Burke Co High 11 12
Bacon Moore Collin 11 13

Wheeler Bridges Molly 12
Houston Burks Riley Perry 12
Houston Carnley Andrew Perry 12
Burke Collins Bj Burke County High 12
Camden Davis Averi 12

Seminole County High Sch
Seminole County High Sch

Coffee County High Schoo

Southwest Georgia Acade

Seminole County High Sch

Bacon County High Schoo

Wheeler County High Scho

Camden County High Scho

Eleventh Grade
Final Drive

County School Grade Placing

Twelfth Grade
Heat 1

County School Grade Placing

Last NameFirst Name

Last NameFirst Name



Clarke Dykes Kathleen 12
Camden Ely Patience 12
Wayne Evans Sadie Wayne Co High School 12 4
Tift Godwin Remington Tift County High School 12
Bacon Griffin Bryce 12 8
Camden Hall Presley 12
Houston Hilliard Samantha Veterans 12 6
Effingham Hinely Royce 12
Houston Hodges Alana Perry High 12
Banks Jackson Paycee Banks County High 12 5

Jackson Jacobs Megan Jefferson High School 12 9
Banks Johnson Luke Banks County High 12 7
Houston Long Anna Veterans 12
Washington May Maddy 12 2
Habersham Minish Laney 12 1
Mitchell Newsome Jolie Pelham High School 12
Oconee Nold Kaylee 12
Houston Odom Leia Veterans 12
Houston Pickens Jasmine Veterans 12
Wheeler Rowland Briley 12
Houston Schoonover Rachel Veterans 12 3
Houston Snyder Sydney Veterans 12
Houston Spivey Katie Perry 12
Houston Vann Makayla Veterans 12
Troup Washington Samuel Callaway High 12

Habersham Minish Laney 12 1
Washington May Maddy 12 2
Houston Schoonover Rachel Veterans 12 3

Clarke Central High Schoo
Camden County High Scho

Bacon County High Schoo
Camden County High Scho

Effingham County High Sc

Washington County High S
Habersham Central High S

North Oconee High Schoo

Wheeler County High Scho

Habersham Central High S
Washington County High S

Twelfth Grade
Heat 2

County School Grade Placing

Twelfth Grade
Final Drive

County School Grade Placing

Last NameFirst Name

Last NameFirst Name



Wayne Evans Sadie Wayne Co High School 12 4
Banks Jackson Paycee Banks County High 12 5
Houston Hilliard Samantha Veterans 12 6
Banks Johnson Luke Banks County High 12 7
Bacon Griffin Bryce 12 8
Jackson Jacobs Megan Jefferson High School 12 9

Bacon County High Schoo


